Kuhmoisten Sora-ralli

Kuljettaja

Ruohorinne Hannu
Sassi Kari

Rajala Mikko
Mansikkamaki Linda

Laakso Jorma
Leppéala Pekka

Toivo Pasi
Toivo Marko

AJAKSI OY
11.3.2017
Sij Nro
1 18
2 17
3 19
4 20
5 22

Louhelainen Tuomas
Lehtinen Timo

AJA

Sl

YLEISKILPAILUN TULOKSET
Sladi-rallisarja

Lk/Pos Auto

Seura

HRF 3/1
THU-TEAM
HamUA 3/2
AetUA

HyUA 2/1
HankUA

SatUA 3/3
AetUA

LahUA 2/2
LahUA

Opel Kadett 1.8E

Ford Escort RS 2000

Volkswagen Polo 1.4

Ford Escort RS 2000

Skoda Octavia

15.03.2017 - 21:12

Tulos
32:14,7*

32:30,0*

32:52,9

35:47,8

40:12,5

Ero

15,3

38,2

3:33,1

7:57,8

Tullan UA

Ero ed.

15,3

22,9

2:54,9

4:24,7

Keskeyttaneet: 21, Hedberg Kai, 1A, Sahkot

*AT-pisteet: 18, Ruohorinne Hannu, 4C, My&ha, 20,0 -

17, Rajala Mikko, 4C, My6ha, 30,0



